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Works : Village - Tatarpur (Near Prithla) Teh. Palwal, Distt. Faridabad, Cell : 9810010535

PAN FORGING PVT: LTD.

Manufacturers of : Steel Forging, CNC Turned Components & Gears

Chemical Analysis
By Spectormetor

Element

Carbon

Silicon

Sulphur
Phosphorus
Manganese

Nickel

_Chromium‘ :
Molybdenum
Vanadium

Copper
Niobium/Columbium
Cobalt
Aluminium
Titanium

" lron

Checked By
Arun Mishra_

RESULTS

%

0.0657
0.458
0.0067
0.0232
1.52
10.23
17.09
2.2
0.0631
0.387
0.0081
0.184
0.0071

0.0082
67.70
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